Decorative End CapStandard (flat) End Cap
VICTORY NARROW LED
VIC1N/VIC2N/VIC3N/VIC4N
Project:
Type:
Product:www.newstarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/2
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
APPLICATION:
Public Areas, Corridors, Stairways,
Underpasses, Parking Garages,
Restrooms, Lobbies, Schools, and more.
MOUNTING:
Surface Wall Mount Installation.
LABEL:
Fixture is certified to UL standards by
Intertek Testing Laboratories.
WET
PRODUCT
FAMILY
NOMINAL SIZE
*Dimensional Data Pg. 2
FINISH
1 = 1ft.
2 = 2ft.
3 = 3ft.
4 = 4ft.
LENS VOLTAGE
SC
N = Narrow
WH = White
CC = Custom Color
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
* Cannot use with UN voltage
¨ Subject to change
● Cannot be used with Occ Sensor
VIC
RW = .09 Ribbed White Poly. (standard)
RC = .09 Ribbed Clear Poly. (standard)
RWC = .15 Ribbed White Poly.
RCC = .15 Ribbed Clear  Poly.
KEY
STYLE LAMP TYPE
35 = 3500°K
40 = 4000°K
50 = 5000°K
Marine grade extruded aluminum frame with cast aluminum endcaps.
Includes knockouts for surface conduit and tandem mounting.
HOUSING:
Linear ribbed clear and white polycarbonate lens available in two
thicknesses.
LENS:
Available in three color temperatures 3500°K, 4000°K and 5000°K.
Other color temperatures available, consult factory. Standard 0-10V
driver provided. Optional dimming function (DM) with 10-100% range.
LED:
Unique swing rail design for ease of lens removal for maintenance.LENS RETENTION:
Faceted 22Ga. specular aluminum for maximum rigidity and
controlled light distribution.
REFLECTOR:
Phillips flat head screws (3 screws on each side).FASTENERS:
5 stage wash and pre-treatment with a white polyester powder
coat finish.
FINISH:
EPDM gasketing to prevent water and dust infiltration. GASKET:
Integrated switch allows light selection at 100%, 70%, 40% and 10%.LED NIGHT LIGHT:
LUMEN OUTPUT¨
*Performance Data Pg. 2
L1 = Low
L2 = Standard